
Provisional Timings

Comps Heats Start Duration Session End time

08:30 01:00 09:30

301 Men 100m Butterfly Heats 79 10 09:30 00:19 09:49

302 Women 200m Backstroke Heat declared winners 41 6 09:49 00:24 10:13

303 Men Championship Final 100m Butterfly Championship Final 10:13 00:02 10:15

304 Women 100m Breaststroke Heats 96 12 10:15 00:27 10:42

305 Men 10/11yrs 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 10:42 00:02 10:44

306 Men 12yrs 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 10:44 00:02 10:46

307 Men 13yrs 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 10:46 00:02 10:48

308 Men 14yrs 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 10:48 00:02 10:50

309 Men 15yrs 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 10:50 00:02 10:52

310  Men 16yrs & over 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 10:52 00:02 01:24 10:54

10:54 01:00 11:54

311 Men 400m Freestyle Heat declared winners 44 6 11:54 00:36 12:30

312 Women Championship Final 100m Breaststroke Championship Final 12:30 00:02 12:32

313 Women 200m Freestyle Heat declared winners 41 6 12:32 00:19 12:51

314 Men 200m Breaststroke Heat declared winners 49 7 12:51 00:27 13:18

315 Women 10/11yrs 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 13:18 00:02 13:20

316 Women 12yrs 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 13:20 00:02 13:22

317 Women 13yrs 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 13:22 00:02 13:24

318 Women 14yrs 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 13:24 00:02 13:26

319 Women 15yrs 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 13:26 00:02 13:28

320 Women 16yrs & over 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 13:28 00:02 01:36 13:30

Start time 08:30

Deck time 03:00

Warm up / Break time 02:00

Total time 05:00

End time 13:30

Warm up / Break

Warm up

Sunday 29th January 2023 - Session 3

Staffordshire County Championships 2023


